
Oak Brook Park District

1450 Forest Gate Road

Oak Brook, IL 60523

Turf Grass Mowing Bid

Bid Opening 2/8/17  1:00 p.m..

Bids were opened in the order of receipt.

Alternate Bid 2

Hand Weeding

Contractor A#1  Bond Certs Refs Central PK Frst Glen Sddle Brk Chillem DNS Total Central PK Frst Glen Sddle Brk Chillem DNS Total Cost/hour

Beary Landscape Management, Inc. x x x x $1,050.00 $200.00 $450.00 $50.00 $100.00 $1,850.00 $2,900.00 $800.00 $500.00 $300.00 $600.00 $5,100.00 28.00$                

Lizzette Medina & Co. x x x x $2,535.00 $152.00 $380.00 $38.00 $76.00 $3,181.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $250.00 $500.00 $8,750.00 32.00$                

Rosborough Partners x x x x $1,500.00 $154.00 $384.00 $90.00 $115.00 $2,243.00 $2,048.00 $395.00 $737.00 $192.00 $300.00 $3,672.00 30.00$                

A Safe Haven Landscaping x x x x $2,324.00 $436.00 $726.00 $145.00 $218.00 $3,849.00 $2,556.00 $480.00 $799.00 $160.00 $240.00 $4,235.00 35.00$                

Mowing

Alternate Bid 1

Leaf Pick- up

During the February 20, 2017 Board Meeting, all bids were rejected due to the bidded costs exceeding the Park District's Budget. 


